S
T
O
R
A
G
E
 S

Standard: Adjust plate for 900-1100mm cabinet
Optional: Slide rail for 900-1100mm cabinet
Ordering Information
Part Numbers Descriptions
SSG-SBCHS-3163-SA2-A1 SBB 3U16 w/ SAS interposer w/o
canister
SSG-SBCHS-3163-SS2-A1 SBB 3U16 w/ SATA interposer w/o
canister
FRU Parts
Part Numbers Descriptions
SSG-SBCAN-00-A2 SBB Dummy canister
SSG-SBM-SA1R-A1 RBOD 3G SAS/SATA controller module
SSG-SBM-SA1FC4R-A1 RBOD 4GFC SAS/SATA controller
module
PSG-SB-CCFPEUP0111 Perseus 3G Application controller
module
PSG-SB-CCFORUP0110 Orion 6G Application controller module
SSG-SBM-SA2J-A1 JBOD 6G SAS/SATA controller module
SSG-SBIOM-3U16SA SAS fan-out switch module
PSG-MDL-PESPCIE110 PCIe 8x expansion module
HDT-G-SBBSAS-R HDD tray w/SAS interposer
HDT-G-SBBMUX-R HDD tray w/SATA interposer
FAN-4056-SD-MO-SBBS-R 4056 fan module